2019 Vancouver Island Regionals
February 1 - 3, 2019, Victoria BC
Tentative Schedule as at January 11, 2019 - Subject to Change

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 1, 2019
Start End Category Prog | Group No. Duration
9:00 9:20 Pre-Introductory Interpretive F 1 6 0:20
9:20 9:55 Introductory Interpretive F 1 10 0:35
9:55 10:35 Bronze Interpretive F 1 10 0:40
10:35 11:00 Silver Interpretive F 1 5 0:25
11:00 11:15 Gold Interpretive F 1 3 0:15
11:15 11:25 Showcase 1 & 2 F 1/1 2/2 0:10
11:25 11:40 Flood 0:15
11:40 12:00 Special Olympics Levels 1 & 2 Men/Women/Men F 1/1/1/ | #ususuis 0:20
12:00 12:15 Special Olympics Levels 3 & 4 Women F 1/1 2/2 0:15
12:15 13:05 STAR 7 Women Short S 1 9 0:50
13:05 14:00 STAR 9 Women Short S 1 10 0:55
14:00 14:45 Pre Novice Women U16 Short S 1 7 0:45
14:45 15:00 Flood 0:15
15:00 15:25 PreJuvenile Men/Juvenile Men F 1/1 3/1 0:25
15:25 16:00 PreJuvenile Women U11 F 1 6 0:35
16:00 16:30 PreJuvenile Women U13 F 1 5 0:30
16:30 16:50 Juvenile Women U14 F 1 3 0:20
16:50 17:05 Flood 0:15
17:05 17:25 STAR 4 Boys F 1 4 0:20
17:25 17:55 STAR 4 Girls U10 F 1 7 0:30
17:55 18:55 STAR 4 Girls U13 F 1 15 1:00
18:55 19:25 STAR 4 Girls 13 & O F 1 8 0:30
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 2, 2019
Start End Category Prog | Group No. Duration
8:30 9:35 STAR 6 Women Freeskate F 1 12 1:05
9:35 10:10 STAR 8 Women Free/Gold Women F 1/1 5/1 0:35
10:10 10:25 Flood 0:15
10:25 11:15 PreNovice Women U16 Free F 1 7 0:50
11:15 12:00 STAR 10 Women Freeskate F 1 8 0:45
12:00 12:15 Flood 0:15
12:15 12:45 STAR 1 Boys/ STAR 1 Girls Gr 1 E 1/1 5/5 0:30
12:45 13:15 STAR 1 Girls Gr 2/3 E 2/3 6/5 0:30
13:15 13:45 STAR 1 Girls Gr 4/5 E 4/5 5/6 0:30
13:45 14:15 STAR 1 Girls Gr 6/7 E 6/7 6/6 0:30
14:15 14:35 Flood 0:20
14:35 14:55 STAR 2 Boys/STAR 3 Boys F 1/1 3/3 0:20
14:55 15:20 STAR 2 Girls Gr 1 F 1 7 0:25
15:20 15:45 STAR 2 Girls Gr 2 F 2 7 0:25
15:45 16:10 STAR 2 Girls Gr 3 F 3 7 0:25
16:10 16:35 STAR 2 Girls Gr 4 F 4 7 0:25
16:35 16:50 Flood 0:15
16:50 17:15 STAR 2 Girls Gr 5 F 5 8 0:25
17:15 17:40 STAR 2 Girls Gr 6 F 6 8 0:25
17:40 18:05 STAR 2 Girls Gr 7 F 7 8 0:25
18:05 18:30 STAR 2 Girls Gr 8 F 8 8 0:25
18:30 18:45 Flood 0:15
18:45 19:00 STAR 2 Elements/STAR 3 Elements E 1/1 2/5 0:15
19:00 19:15 STAR 4 Elements E 1 7 0:15
19:15 19:25 STAR 5 Elements E 1 4 0:10
19:25 19:35 STAR 9/10 Elements E 1 3 0:10
19:35 19:50 STAR 2 Team Elements E 1 5 0:15
19:50 20:10 STAR 3 Team Elements E 1 7 0:20
20:10 20:20 STAR 4 Team Elements E 1 2 0:10
20:20 20:30 STAR 6 Team Elements E 1 3 0:10
SUNDAY FEBRUARY 3, 2019
Start End Category Prog | Group No. Duration
9:00 10:00 STAR 5 Girls 13 & O F 1 13 1:00
10:00 10:45 STAR 5 Girls U13 F 1 9 0:45
10:45 11:00 Flood 0:15
11:00 11:25 STAR 3 Girls Gr 1 F 1 7 0:25
11:25 11:50 STAR 3 Girls Gr 2 F 2 7 0:25
11:50 12:15 STAR 3 Girls Gr 3 F 3 7 0:25
12:15 12:40 STAR 3 Girls Gr 4 F 4 7 0:25
12:40 13:05 STAR 3 Girls Gr 5 F 5 8 0:25
13:05 13:20 Flood 0:15
13:20 13:45 STAR 3 Girls Gr 6 F 6 8 0:25
13:45 14:10 STAR 3 Girls Gr 7 F 7 8 0:25
14:10 14:35 STAR 3 Girls Gr 8 F 8 8 0:25
14:35 15:00 STAR 3 Girls Gr 9 F 9 8 0:25




